18. Government of India : Treasury Bills Outstanding (Face Value)







(Rs. crore)

Holders
December 18, 1998
Variation in Total 







Treasury Bills


Treasury Bills of Different Maturities
Total
Over the
Over End


14 day
14 day
91 Day
364 Day
(2+3+4+5)
Week
March


(Auction)
(Intermediate)






1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8










Reserve Bank of India
—
—
4
—
4
—
-622










Banks
131
—
3,804
4,187
8,122
-39
-5,198










State Governments
400
2,974
1,100
—
4,474
-866
-3,410










Others
69
386
762
1,127
2,344
321
-1,671

